Race Date
October 06, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - EDISON
Team Score (places): 15

3996 Emily Enright
4000 Adeline Farrell
2464 Emma Yaun

2410 Ava Flores

2465 Isabella (izzy) Yaun
2441 Tessa Perez

2436 Addison Munie
2462 Elise Wills

2426 Emma King

2412 Annabelle Fread
3978 Kelsey Artman
2440 Shyla Paramsothy
2425 Hyla Kashiwabara
2446 Bea Risk

2457 Ellie Swiderski
3980 Lila Bailey
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2430 Olivia McNellis
3976 Laya Alani

2456 Madelyn Suter
3973 Brooke Adams
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Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places): 50

3950 Savannah Martell
3932 Rachael Balmer
3940 Kasey Davila
3952 Mae Mae McLean
3957 Naomi Odom
3937 Josie Bryson
3944 Karla Galvan
3969 Kylie Severance
3962 Esther Rakow
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LEMAN CHARGES XC OCT 6

Final Team Results

2415 Madeleine Goldsborough

3941 Elsa Fellowes-Birbeck

Girls

6/7 GIRLS/BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 10:28.3

9:48.5 9:48.5 0:00.0
10:07.0 19:55.5 0:18.4
10:43.8 30:39.4 0:55.2
10:50.1 41:29.5 1:01.6
10:52.1 52:21.6 1:03.5
11:03.9 1:03:25.6 1:15.3
11:07.1  1:14:32.7 1:18.5
11:07.9 1:25:40.6 1:19.4
11:22.0 1:37:.02.7 1:33.5
11:25.8  1:48:285 1:37.2
11:30.9 1:.59:59.4 1:42.3
11:38.1  2:11:37.5 1:49.5
11:47.8 2:23:25.4 1:59.3
11:52.2 2:35:17.6 2:03.6
11:59.4 2:47:17.0 2:10.8
12:23.4  2:59:40.5 2:34.9
12:29.5 3:12:10.0 2:41.0
12:39.5 3:24:49.6 2:50.9
12:45.6 3:37:35.3 2:57.1
12:46.8  3:50:22.1 2:58.2
13:05.2 4:03:27.4 3:16.7

Average Time: 12:15.4

11:37.3 11:37.3 0:00.0
11:56.2 23:33.5 0:18.8
12:02.6 35:36.1 0:25.3
12:50.3 48:26.5 1:13.0
12:50.8 1.01:17.4 1:13.5
13:00.0 1:14:17.4 1:.22.7
13:00.6  1:27:18.1 1:23.3
13:27.3 1:40:45.5 1:50.0
15:17.2  1:56:02.8 3:39.9

1 1
2 3
3 6
4 10
5 15

(6) (21)

(7) (28)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

Finish Position- 2

8 8
9 17
10 27
11 38
12 50

(13) (63)

(14) (77)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

16:52.6  2:12:55.4 5:15.3

10/06/2022 06:56:44



